THE DATASHEET OF
NCP133AMX110TCG
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2015
October, 2015 − Rev. 4
1 Publication Order Number:
NCP133/D
NCP133

1.1 24.9 66.5
1.2 33.2 66.5
1.5 43.2 49.9
1.8 41.2 33.2
2.5 42.2 20.0
3.3 61.9 20.0
NOTE: VOUT = 0.8 x (1 + R1/R2)
Resistors in the table are standard 1% types
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device
Nominal
Output
Voltage Marking
Marking
Rotation Option Package Shipping†
 NCP133AMX090TCG 0.90 V D 90°
Output Active
Discharge XDFN6
(Pb−Free) 3000 / Tape & Reel
 NCP133AMX100TCG 1.00 V 3 0°
 NCP133AMX105TCG 1.05 V 4 0°
 NCP133AMX110TCG 1.10 V 5 0°
 NCP133AMX115TCG 1.15 V T 90°
 NCP133AMX120TCG 1.20 V 6 0°
 NCP133AMX125TCG 1.25 V E 90°
 NCP133AMX130TCG 1.30 V F 90°
 NCP133AMX150TCG 1.50 V J 90°
 NCP133AMX180TCG 1.80 V Q 90°
 NCP133AMXADJTCG ADJ K 90°
 NCP133BMXADJTCG ADJ P 90° Non−Active Discharge
†For information on tape and reel specifications, including part orientation and tape sizes, please refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging Spe-
cifications Brochure, BRD8011/D.
To order other package and voltage variants, please contact your ON Semiconductor sales representative
NCP133